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Totton opp RC Church
Ashurst Railway Station
Lyndhurst Main Car Park*
Hollands Wood Campsite

Brockenhurst Railway Station*
*

Lymington New Forest Adventure Golf

Beaulieu Motor Museum
Beaulieu Village
Exbury Gardens

Exbury Gardens

Dibden Purlieu St Andrew's Church
Hythe Pier

Applemore Tesco

Beaulieu Road Railway Station
Lyndhurst Main Car Park*
Lyndhurst Main Car Park

Ashurst Railway Station

Totton Shopping Centre

Lyndhurst Main Car Park*
Holmsley Tea Rooms

Burley Queen's Head*
Ringwood Meeting House Lane

Ringwood Meeting House Lane
Fordingbridge Salisbury Street
Sandy Balls Holiday Centre
Brook Green Dragon

Cadnam Stores

Ashurst Post Office

New Forest Wildlife Park

€ Ashurst Railway Station

O
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Lyndhurst Main Car Park*

Brockenhurst Railway Station*
Holmsley Tea Rooms

Burley Queen's Head*

Forest Road for Holmsley Campsite
Bashley Rising Sun

Hoburne Bashley Caravan Park
New Milton Railway Station

New Milton Railway Station
Barton-on-Sea Beachcomber Café
Shorefield Country Park
Milford on Sea Needles Eye Café
Everton Bus Shelter

*
Setley Rosie Lea House
Brockenhurst Railway Station*
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0950
0958
1006
1016
1030

0911
0927
0933
0950
0955
1006
1013
1021
1030

0858
0907

0907
0917
0927
0935
0943

1005
1014

0919
0929
0945
0953
0958

1026
1046
1049
1059

1100
1110
1118
1126
1136
1150

1045
1100
1106
1126

1129
1147
1153
1210
1215
1226
1233
1241
1250

1020
1036
1041
1053
1103
1110
1119

1120
1130
1140
1148
1156

1218
1227

1045
1053
1058

1126
1146
1149
1159

1200
1210
1218
1226
1236
1250

1305
1320
1325
1345

1348
1406
1412
1429
1434
1445
1452
1500
1509

1240
1256
1301
1313
1322
1328
1337

1338
1348
1358
1406
1414

1436
1443

1205
1213
1217

1245
1305
1308
1318

1320
1330
1337
1344
1354
1408

1520
1535
1540
1600

1603
1619
1625
1642
1647
1658
1704
1711
1719

1455
1511
1516
1528
1537
1543
1552

1553
1603
1613
1621
1629

1651
1658

*You can connect at these
stops to our other Tour routes
- please be sure to check

1305 1420 1520 1635 timetables as connections are
1313 1428 1528 1643 not guaranteed
1317 1432 1532 1647
1345 1500 1600 1714
1405 1520 1620 1733
1408 1523 1623 1736
1418 1533 1633 1746
v v v v W this is a connecting bus service
1420 1535 1635 1748 using the same bus. Passengers
can stay on board the bus and
1430 1545 1645 1758 use a through ticket
1437 1552 1652 1805
1444 1559 1659 1812
1454 1609 1709 1822
1508 1623 1723 1836
1737 1850
1743 1856
1750 1903
1730
1745
1750
1810
v W this is a connecting bus service
1810 using the same bus. Passengers
can stay on board the bus and
1823 use a through ticket
1828
serves these stops on
request for passengers
already on the bus
1710
1725
1730
1742
1752
1758
1806
v W this is a connecting bus service
1807 using the same bus. Passengers
can stay on board the bus and
1817 use a through ticket
1827
1835
1843
1859
1905



